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Slovakia Turne FIS-NC
Slalom NC Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KURFURSTOVA Eva (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HREHOR Vladoimir (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW Technicl , prepared

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Kosik Rado (SVK)
- A - Sarikova Michaela (SVK)
- B - Chorogwicka Mia (SVK)
- C - Brutovsky Max (SVK)

(POL)

Ilanovsky Ivan (SVK)
- A - Sarikova Michaela (SVK)
- B - Chorogwicka Mia (SVK)
- C - Brutovsky Max (SVK)

(POL)COURSE FURKOTA FURKOTA
START 1730 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 180 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14048/07/21 14048/07/21
GATES 68 69
DIRECTIONS 66 67
STARTING TIME 10:50 13:15

LIST n°1922     APPLIED PENALTY : 45,83 F = 730

Sport Timing SlovakiaSport Timing SlovakiaVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

8.4.2022  /  Strbské Pleso Vysoké Tatry (SVK)  /  LK Valcianska dolina SVK6855.1196  /  8.4.2022 at 13:57  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Slalom 1st run (Rank) 2nd run (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Gender: Women  

1 104 705471 JAKUBCOVA Zuzana 2000 SVK 49,97 55.76 (2) 57.62 (3) 1:53.38 45,83

2 106 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 1992 SVK 41,08 56.17 (3) 57.37 (1) 1:53.54 0.16 46,86

3 103 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998 POL 45,69 55.70 (1) 58.25 (10) 1:53.95 0.57 49,50

4 100 705377 SAALOVA Kristina 1991 SVK 40,15 56.71 (8) 57.49 (2) 1:54.20 0.82 51,11

5 107 56540 BENTZ Magdalena 2001 AUT 50,32 56.20 (4) 58.13 (9) 1:54.33 0.95 51,95

6 105 56720 BENTZ Paulina 2005 AUT 52,72 56.45 (6) 57.92 (5) 1:54.37 0.99 52,20

7 111 155998 LABASTOVA Alena 2002 CZE 62,23 56.94 (9) 57.97 (6) 1:54.91 1.53 55,68

8 102 56682 OFFENBERGER Lena 2004 AUT 54,75 56.51 (7) 58.46 (11) 1:54.97 1.59 56,07

9 109 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda 2003 CZE 57,27 57.35 (14) 57.73 (4) 1:55.08 1.70 56,78

10 110 155951 GASPARIKOVA Klara 2001 CZE 58,45 57.24 (12) 57.99 (7) 1:55.23 1.85 57,74

11 108 435412 WROBEL Oliwia 1999 POL 61,35 57.37 (15) 58.12 (8) 1:55.49 2.11 59,42

12 115 245080 HOZMANN Szonja 2001 HUN 59,75 56.43 (5) 59.39 (16) 1:55.82 2.44 61,54

13 114 435404 KRAJEWSKA Daria 1998 POL 55,21 57.16 (10) 58.85 (12) 1:56.01 2.63 62,76

14 112 156012 ZOUHAROVA Natalie 2002 CZE 61,17 57.30 (13) 59.15 (13) 1:56.45 3.07 65,60

15 121 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 SVK 70,95 57.18 (11) 59.34 (15) 1:56.52 3.14 66,05

16 113 6537045 HUML Zoe 2003 CZE 65,42 57.39 (16) 59.25 (14) 1:56.64 3.26 66,82

17 119 155984 KESTLOVA Adela 2002 CZE 70,36 57.52 (17) 59.85 (19) 1:57.37 3.99 71,52

18 120 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 70,88 57.97 (19) 59.83 (18) 1:57.80 4.42 74,29

19 128 155899 VETROVA Aneta 1999 CZE 85,92 57.96 (18) 1:00.46 (23) 1:58.42 5.04 78,28

20 132 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 SVK 87,33 58.92 (22) 59.86 (20) 1:58.78 5.40 80,60

21 133 56628 ZIRBISEGGER Lea 2003 AUT 87,40 59.91 (31) 59.61 (17) 1:59.52 6.14 85,36

22 130 435484 ZIEBA Hanna 2005 POL 86,91 59.31 (24) 1:00.31 (21) 1:59.62 6.24 86,01

23 122 156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie 2004 CZE 71,51 58.66 (21) 1:01.04 (25) 1:59.70 6.32 86,52

24 134 245081 JUNIA Brigitta 2001 HUN 88,80 59.51 (27) 1:00.33 (22) 1:59.84 6.46 87,42

25 116 156086 JEDLICKOVA Sara 2004 CZE 68,91 58.29 (20) 1:01.90 (30) 2:00.19 6.81 89,68

26 139 705527 STRACHANOVA Katarina 2005 SVK 98,87 59.77 (28) 1:01.26 (26) 2:01.03 7.65 95,08

27 231 156143 BALEJOVA Karolina 2005 CZE 87,02 1:00.17 (32) 1:00.89 (24) 2:01.06 7.68 95,28

28 129 56166 LAIR Sabrina 1993 AUT 86,61 59.84 (29) 1:01.40 (27) 2:01.24 7.86 96,44

29 218 56721 HOFMACHER Elisa 2005 AUT 70,33 59.50 (26) 1:01.84 (29) 2:01.34 7.96 97,08

30 124 245082 MAJTENYI Hanna 2001 HUN 79,09 59.86 (30) 1:01.75 (28) 2:01.61 8.23 98,82

31 136 156129 HORDOSSY Julie 2005 CZE 94,89 1:00.35 (33) 1:02.84 (32) 2:03.19 9.81 108,99

32 137 435482 ZLOTO Natalia 2005 POL 95,21 1:00.72 (34) 1:02.50 (31) 2:03.22 9.84 109,19

33 138 705402 TRAJCIKOVA Eva 1993 SVK 96,24 1:01.30 (35) 1:02.84 (32) 2:04.14 10.76 115,11

34 144 435494 SWIGUT Zuzanna 2005 POL 105,86 1:01.97 (38) 1:03.18 (34) 2:05.15 11.77 121,61

35 147 705493 OBERTIKOVA Michaela 2002 SVK 111,78 1:01.89 (37) 1:03.64 (36) 2:05.53 12.15 124,06

36 146 156113 SMOLIKOVA Natalie 2005 CZE 109,56 1:01.35 (36) 1:04.25 (37) 2:05.60 12.22 124,51

37 151 705541 DUHANOVA Laura 2004 SVK 122,38 1:03.48 (41) 1:03.29 (35) 2:06.77 13.39 132,04

38 148 705486 RUZICKOVA Karolina 2002 SVK 112,23 1:02.64 (39) 1:04.60 (39) 2:07.24 13.86 135,07
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39 140 156119 CERNA Karolina 2005 CZE 99,69 1:03.71 (42) 1:04.33 (38) 2:08.04 14.66 140,22

40 145 156002 JANSOVA Denisa 2002 CZE 108,69 1:04.59 (44) 1:06.13 (41) 2:10.72 17.34 157,47

41 156 156142 NOVACKOVA Karolina 2005 CZE 132,73 1:04.98 (46) 1:06.14 (42) 2:11.12 17.74 160,05

42 159 705537 JELINKOVA Barbora 2005 SVK 159,04 1:05.51 (47) 1:05.75 (40) 2:11.26 17.88 160,95

43 158 156127 PRIHODOVA Sarlota 2005 CZE 144,75 1:08.19 (49) 1:08.35 (44) 2:16.54 23.16 194,95

44 160 156115 LAMOSOVA Karolina 2005 CZE 159,92 1:09.22 (51) 1:07.73 (43) 2:16.95 23.57 197,59

45 162 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 163,95 1:09.04 (50) 1:10.06 (45) 2:19.10 25.72 211,43

46 161 156052 KRENKOVA Nicola 2003 CZE 160,54 1:09.51 (53) 1:11.24 (47) 2:20.75 27.37 222,05

47 167 705531 BLASKOVA Tereza 2005 SVK 187,65 1:09.42 (52) 1:13.71 (48) 2:23.13 29.75 237,38

48 165 705536 HOTOVA Emma 2005 SVK 175,05 1:12.66 (54) 1:10.93 (46) 2:23.59 30.21 240,34

49 99 705523 KANOVITSOVA Dominika 2005 SVK 226,10 1:16.22 (55) 1:17.54 (49) 2:33.76 40.38 305,82

  Nation: SVK  

1 104 705471 JAKUBCOVA Zuzana 2000 SVK 49,97 55.76 (1) 57.62 (3) 1:53.38 45,83

2 106 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 1992 SVK 41,08 56.17 (2) 57.37 (1) 1:53.54 0.16 46,86

3 100 705377 SAALOVA Kristina 1991 SVK 40,15 56.71 (3) 57.49 (2) 1:54.20 0.82 51,11

4 121 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 SVK 70,95 57.18 (4) 59.34 (4) 1:56.52 3.14 66,05

5 132 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 SVK 87,33 58.92 (5) 59.86 (5) 1:58.78 5.40 80,60

6 139 705527 STRACHANOVA Katarina 2005 SVK 98,87 59.77 (6) 1:01.26 (6) 2:01.03 7.65 95,08

7 138 705402 TRAJCIKOVA Eva 1993 SVK 96,24 1:01.30 (7) 1:02.84 (7) 2:04.14 10.76 115,11

8 147 705493 OBERTIKOVA Michaela 2002 SVK 111,78 1:01.89 (8) 1:03.64 (9) 2:05.53 12.15 124,06

9 151 705541 DUHANOVA Laura 2004 SVK 122,38 1:03.48 (10) 1:03.29 (8) 2:06.77 13.39 132,04

10 148 705486 RUZICKOVA Karolina 2002 SVK 112,23 1:02.64 (9) 1:04.60 (10) 2:07.24 13.86 135,07

11 159 705537 JELINKOVA Barbora 2005 SVK 159,04 1:05.51 (11) 1:05.75 (11) 2:11.26 17.88 160,95

12 162 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 163,95 1:09.04 (12) 1:10.06 (12) 2:19.10 25.72 211,43

13 167 705531 BLASKOVA Tereza 2005 SVK 187,65 1:09.42 (13) 1:13.71 (14) 2:23.13 29.75 237,38

14 165 705536 HOTOVA Emma 2005 SVK 175,05 1:12.66 (14) 1:10.93 (13) 2:23.59 30.21 240,34

15 99 705523 KANOVITSOVA Dominika 2005 SVK 226,10 1:16.22 (15) 1:17.54 (15) 2:33.76 40.38 305,82

  Nation: SVK / Category: Women U21  

1 121 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 SVK 70,95 57.18 (1) 59.34 (1) 1:56.52 66,05

2 132 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 SVK 87,33 58.92 (2) 59.86 (2) 1:58.78 2.26 80,60

3 139 705527 STRACHANOVA Katarina 2005 SVK 98,87 59.77 (3) 1:01.26 (3) 2:01.03 4.51 95,08

4 147 705493 OBERTIKOVA Michaela 2002 SVK 111,78 1:01.89 (4) 1:03.64 (5) 2:05.53 9.01 124,06

5 151 705541 DUHANOVA Laura 2004 SVK 122,38 1:03.48 (6) 1:03.29 (4) 2:06.77 10.25 132,04

6 148 705486 RUZICKOVA Karolina 2002 SVK 112,23 1:02.64 (5) 1:04.60 (6) 2:07.24 10.72 135,07

7 159 705537 JELINKOVA Barbora 2005 SVK 159,04 1:05.51 (7) 1:05.75 (7) 2:11.26 14.74 160,95

8 162 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 163,95 1:09.04 (8) 1:10.06 (8) 2:19.10 22.58 211,43

9 167 705531 BLASKOVA Tereza 2005 SVK 187,65 1:09.42 (9) 1:13.71 (10) 2:23.13 26.61 237,38

10 165 705536 HOTOVA Emma 2005 SVK 175,05 1:12.66 (10) 1:10.93 (9) 2:23.59 27.07 240,34

11 99 705523 KANOVITSOVA Dominika 2005 SVK 226,10 1:16.22 (11) 1:17.54 (11) 2:33.76 37.24 305,82

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - 1st run (2)

164 156104 COUFALOVA Katerina 2005 CZE 169,75

166 705532 SVANTNEROVA Timea 2005 SVK 185,95

Did Not Finish - 1st run (9)

117 435485 WOZNICZKA Maja 2005 POL 69,22

125 156009 HLAVONOVA Tereza 2002 CZE 80,34

141 156059 KESTLOVA Julie 2004 CZE 104,43

143 156087 PEROUTKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 105,08
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150 6296286 MARTINUZZI Emma 2004 ITA 118,69

153 705530 BENESOVA Adela 2005 SVK 130,35

154 156082 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE 131,57

157 705524 MAKONI Sara 2005 SVK 138,41

163 156128 VETROVA Nikol 2005 CZE 164,49

Disqualified - 1st run (2)

127 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 SVK 85,16 Gate 68

142 705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa 2005 SVK 104,55 Gate 68

Did Not Finish - 2nd run (6)

123 155973 STRAUBOVA Caroline 2001 CZE 76,16 59.15 (23)

126 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 CZE 84,39 59.36 (25)

135 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 92,28 1:02.98 (40)

149 156057 BALSINKOVA Elena 2004 CZE 114,99 1:04.60 (45)

152 156110 STRACAROVA Aneta 2005 CZE 126,31 1:07.03 (48)

155 245091 KOVACS Blanka 2005 HUN 132,56 1:04.19 (43)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 68

Did Not Start : 2 0 2

Did Not Finish : 9 6 15

Disqualified : 2 0 2

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : 0 0

At Finish : 49


